06-03-2003

4.3003

Form PTC-1594 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ▼	102462631 ,	T T T
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Paradise Fruit Company, Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State (Florida) Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) at 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement	Name:Paract Internal Address:_1200 Association Limited Partnership City:Plant Cit	ress of receiving party(ies) dise, Inc. W. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.
Execution Date: 07/22/1993 4. Application number(s) or registration notation. A. Trademark Application No.(s)	(Designations must Additional name(s)	gnation is attached: Yes No be a separate document from assignment) & address(es) attached? Yes No Registration No.(s) No
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed: Name:Stefan V. Stein Internal Address:_Suite 2300	6. Total number of registrations in 7. Total fee (37 C	of applications and volved:
Street Address:400 N. Ashley Drive	8. Deposit account	nt number:
City: Tampa State: FL Zi	p:33602 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature. Stefan V. Stein Name of Person Signing	Signature number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and de	4/29/03 Date

Washington, D.C. 20231



Bepartment of State

I certify the attached is a true and correct copy of the Articles of Amendment, filed on July 15, 1993, to Articles of Incorporation for PARADISE FRUIT COMPANY, INC. which changed its name to PARADISE, INC., a Florida corporation, as shown by the records of this office.

The document number of this corporation is 251184.

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida, at Tallahassee, the Capital, this the Twenty-second day of July, 1993

COD WE TRUS

CR2EO22 (2-91)

Jim Smith Secretary of State

RECORDED: 04/30/2003 REEL: 002744 FRAME: 0300